
    PRINCE ALBERT MUNICIPALITY   

   Supply Chain Management – Bid Register- 2016/2017   

Bid # Item  Advertised Medium Tender no  # CID

B No. 

Clarifica

tion 

Meeting 

Closing 

Date 

Bid 

Evaluatio

n Date 

Bids Received Bid 

Amount 

Awarded 

to 

Award 

date 

Expendit

ure  until 

30 June 

2017 

SCM64/20

16 
Implementing 

Agent for 

housing 

development 

programmes 

 Transversal 

Agreement 

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 09.09.16 Transversal Agreement 

 

 ASLA 12.09.16  

SCM 

51/2016 

Construction of a 

Half Olympic 

Swimming Pool 

 29.08.16 COUNCI

L 

NOTICE 

BOARD 

COUNCI

LS 

WEBSIT

E 

DIE 

BURGER 

51/2016 N/A N/A N/A  BUSHACTIVE CC 

 

 

PHAMBILI CIVILS 

R2 037 

583.51 

 

R3 732 

360.00 

   

SCM 

58/2016 

ELECTRICAL 

SRVICES 
 26.08.16 COUNCI

L 

NOTICE 

BOARD 

COUNCI

LS 

WEBSIT

E 

DIE 

BURGER 

58/2016 N/A N/A N/A  PHELDON TRADING 

& PROJECTS 

 

REMOTE METERING 

SOLUTIONS 

 

BEAP 

CONSTRUCTION CC 

 

JAN NEL 

ELEKTRIES 

 

R1830 

185.42 

 

R2940 

854.07 

 

R811 

613.09 

 

R776 

580.32 

   

SCM 

59/2016 

SUPPLY AND 

TRANSPORT 

OF GRAS 

 26.08.16 COUNCI

L 

NOTICE 

BOARD 

COUNCI

LS 

WEBSIT

E 

DIE 

BURGER 

59/2016 N/A N/A N/A  PHAMBILI CIVILS R305 

520.00 

   


